Team Scoring

All Events

AT&T

Event

3-Lap Sprint

Men's Mile Team Race
Sub-Masters Sprint Relay

Team Jump - High and Long Jump

BACAA Corporate Relays

Time / Score

3:23.4
10:27.5
4:40.03
2308

Place Points
2 12
3 9
2 12
2 12

Total Points 45

Saturday, June 15, 2002



Team Scoring

All Events

GE

Event Time / Score Place Points
3-Lap Sprint 3:23.4 4 7
4x110-Yard Mixed Relay 101.98 1 16
4x220-Yard Mixed Relay 2:16.74 4 7
Decade Mile Relay 5:07.18 2 12
Men's 5K Team Road Race 3210 3

Seniors Plus Relay 2:27.16 3

Seniors Relay 4:55.9 3

Sprint Relay 4:55.77 3

Sub-Masters Sprint Relay 4:33.12 1 16

Total Points 94

BACAA Corporate Relays Saturday, June 15, 2002



Team Scoring

All Events

IBM

Event

4x220-Yard Mixed Relay

Masters Plus Relay

Men's 5K Team Road Race

Men's Mile Team Race

Seniors Plus Relay

Seniors Relay

Team Weight Throw - Shot Put & Di

BACAA Corporate Relays

Time / Score

1:47.88
6:55.08
3350
11:46.1
2:14.67
5:39.9
1852

Place Points

16
16
16

7
16

7
12
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Total Points 90

Saturday, June 15, 2002



Team Scoring

Lockheed-Martin

Event

3-Lap Sprint

4x110-Yard Mixed Relay
4x220-Yard Mixed Relay
Masters Plus Relay

Men's 5K Team Road Race
Men's Mile Team Race
Pyramid Relay

Seniors Plus Relay
Seniors Relay

Sprint Relay

Sub-Masters Distance Relay

Sub-Masters Sprint Relay

BACAA Corporate Relays

All Events

Time / Score

3:31.3
102.74
2:12.5
7:41.34
3231
10:26.1
11:33.93
2:32.01
4:44.9
4:14.93
14:16.34
5:09.32

Place Points
3 9
2 12
3

3

2 12
2 12
2 12
4 7
1 16
2 12
3 9
5 6

Total Points 125

Saturday, June 15, 2002



Team Scoring

All Events
NetApp/WVJS
Event Time / Score Place Points
Pyramid Relay 11:55.38 3 9
Sub-Masters Distance Relay 13:45.1 2 12
Sub-Masters Sprint Relay 4:56.05 4 7
Women's Relay 5:13.5 2 12

Total Points 40

BACAA Corporate Relays Saturday, June 15, 2002



Team Scoring

All Events

SCVAL

Event

3-Lap Sprint

4x220-Yard Mixed Relay

Decade Mile Relay

Masters Plus Relay

Men's 5K Team Road Race

Men's Mile Team Race

Pyramid Relay

Seniors Plus Relay

Seniors Relay

Sprint Relay

Sub-Masters Distance Relay
Sub-Masters Sprint Relay

Team Jump - High and Long Jump
Team Weight Throw - Shot Put & Di
Women's 5K Team Road Race
Women's 800-Meter Team Race

Women's Relay

BACAA Corporate Relays

Time / Score

2:56.7
2:01.75
4:52.89
7:17.34
3029
9:42.8
10:51.58
2:20.69
4:54.2
3:58.14
12:23.11
4:41.5
2828
2657
2702
5:34.4
5:05.4

Place Points

16
12
16
12

7
16
16
12
12
16
16

9
16
16
16
16
16
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Total Points 240

Saturday, June 15, 2002



